



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		850457	PUMP ASSEMBLY-OIL	1		
2	16	49108	STUD-OIL PUMP MOUNTING	1		
3		14761	SHAFT	1		
4	23	36183	RETAINER	1		
5		850458	OIL PAN	1		
6	27	811566	GASKET-OIL PAN	1		3
7	19	818841	PLUG-OIL PAN DIPSTICK HOLE	1		
8	10	808707	SCREW (5/16-18 X 5/8 IN.)	20		
9		805162T 1	TUBE-DIPSTICK	1	(PORT)	
9		805162T	TUBE-DIPSTICK	1	(STARBOARD)	
10		821503T 1	DIPSTICK	1	(HURTH & BORG WARNER 5000	
10		821503T	DIPSTICK	1	(BORG WARNER 72)	
11	16	811683	STUD	4		
12		811682	BAFFLE	1		
13	12	49112	WASHER	5		
14	11	37500	NUT (3/8-16)	5		
15	27	49955	GASKET-BANJO FITTING	2		3
16		821504	FITTING-BANJO	1		
17	10	807497	BOLT-BANJO	1		
18		48134	BRACKET	2		
19	54	92338	CLIP	2		
20	10	54630	SCREW (5/16-24 X 5/8 IN.)	2		
21	13	39107	LOCKWASHER (5/16 IN.)	2		
22	11	22053	NUT (5/16-24)	2		
23	10	98260	SCREW (3/8-16 X 5/8 IN.)	1		
-	27	850470A96	GASKET SET-OVERHAUL	1		